
Wyniki oficjalne/Official results

XII European Police Cross Country Championships
WARSAW, 28 March 2004

Pos Bib Competitor Birth Country Mark/Points

5,2 km kobiet/women 04-03-28 11:00

1 237 BELYAKOVA Oxana 0:18:33 1,0RUSSIA
2 213 BAUCH Susanne 0:18:40 2,0GERMANY
3 217 HILL Sarah 0:18:46 3,0GREAT BRITAIN
4 209 BARTONNIERE Veronique 0:18:55 4,0FRANCE
5 211 FABER Flore 0:19:00 5,0FRANCE
6 238 DEDKOVA Ekaterina 0:19:08 6,0RUSSIA
7 221 KAZLMIROVA Ksenia 0:19:09  GREECE
8 227 SANTINI Simona 0:19:16 8,0ITALY
9 210 CORRIOL Patricia 0:19:19 9,0FRANCE

10 215 MICHEL Sylvia 0:19:23 10,0GERMANY
11 218 KNIGHTS Lisa 0:19:30 11,0GREAT BRITAIN
12 239 KANALES Lena 0:19:37 12,0RUSSIA
13 216 STRUSCHKA Stefanie 0:19:38 13,0GERMANY
14 235 RUSTIDGE Jaqueline 0:19:51 14,0NETHERLANDS
15 220 TURNBULL Jessica 0:19:51 15,0GREAT BRITAIN
16 233 HOOGERBRUGGE Mariann 0:19:54 16,0NETHERLANDS
17 202 HALIROVA Jarmila 0:19:58  CZECH REPUBLIC
18 206 ROMER Bettina 0:19:58 18,0DENMARK
19 212 GRIMAUD Valerie 0:20:11  FRANCE
20 240 SALIM CUSTODIO Esther 0:20:29  SPAIN
21 219 McHUGH Sharon 0:20:36  GREAT BRITAIN
22 236 OESVTHUS Kari 0:20:48  NORWAY
23 224 CHESHIRE Kathleen 0:20:55  IRELAND
24 214 CONRAD Yvonne 0:21:13  GERMANY
25 232 DRENT Inge 0:21:19 25,0NETHERLANDS
26 207 TRESCHOW Sandra 0:21:35 26,0DENMARK
27 204 RAAGAARD Birgit 0:21:52 27,0DENMARK
28 228 SETTIA Paola 0:21:53 28,0ITALY
29 242 CELIK Dilek 0:21:59 29,0TURKEY
30 201 KNOGLER Elisabeth 0:22:49  AUSTRIA
31 223 KOPLANYI Adrienn 0:22:55  HUNGARY
32 200 EDER Manuela 0:22:55  AUSTRIA
33 208 SANTAVUORI Hanna 0:22:56  FINLAND
34 222 GYEBNAR Eva 0:23:01  HUNGARY
35 230 ZIVERTE Laura 0:23:29  LATVIA
36 225 BAUDUCCO Giovanna 0:23:34 36,0ITALY
37 226 DEGRASSI Monica 0:23:49  ITALY
38 244 GULEC Secil 0:24:33 38,0TURKEY
39 229 SENNIKOVA Jevgenia 0:24:44  LATVIA
40 234 MEYER Corrle 0:24:55  NETHERLANDS
41 241 ALBAYRAK Banu 0:25:24 41,0TURKEY
42 243 DINC Ahu 0:26:24  TURKEY
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43 231 SABATINI Carole 0:31.11  MONACO

Pos Bib Competitor Birth Country Mark/Points

11 km mężczyzn/men 04-03-28 12:00

1 176 SHAFAR Vitaliy 0:32:15 1,0UKRAINE
2 8 RAKIPOV Azat 0:32:27 2,0BELARUS
3 179 ZACHEPA Serhiy 0:32:40 3,0UKRAINE
4 41 AUGER Sebastien 0:32:46 4,0FRANCE
5 48 TOSON Serge 0:32:50 5,0FRANCE
6 133 PRUSIK Piotr 0:32:52 6,0POLAND
7 142 IVANOV Sergiey 0:32:55 7,0RUSSIA
8 10 TETERIKOV Igor 0:32:58 8,0BELARUS
9 11 TIAMTCHIK Vladimir 0:33:02 9,0BELARUS

10 127 RAME Knut Erik 0:33:05  NORWAY
11 107 LUCHIANOV Ivan 0:33:07 11,0MOLDOVA
12 12 ZHAVORONOK Igor 0:33:11 12,0BELARUS
13 137 LAZARESCU Petru 0:33:15 13,0ROMANIA
14 109 MUSINSCHI Jaroslav 0:33:18 14,0MOLDOVA
15 47 SOUKRA Aziz 0:33:20 15,0FRANCE
16 161 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Jose M 0:33:23 16,0SPAIN
17 163 VILLARRUBIA MARTIN DE V 0:33:25 17,0SPAIN
18 173 HOLOVNYSKYY Oleksandr 0:33:27 18,0UKRAINE
19 112 VLAS Valeriu 0:33:28 19,0MOLDOVA
20 145 RIAZANTSEV Sergiey 0:33:29 20,0RUSSIA
21 43 BOUMKAYS Farin 0:33:30 21,0FRANCE
22 42 BOSSUS Laurent 0:33:33 22,0FRANCE
23 6 BARANOWSKI Dymitr 0:33:35 23,0BELARUS
24 26 KUCERA Michał 0:33:37 24,0CZECH REPUBLIC
25 177 TOPTUN Adriy 0:33:38 25,0UKRAINE
26 138 MAGHIAR Adrian 0:33:39 26,0ROMANIA
27 135 AVRAMESCU Ion 0:33:41 27,0ROMANIA
28 141 BELIAKOV Sergiey 0:33:41 28,0RUSSIA
29 46 RODELLO Christophe 0:33:46 29,0FRANCE
30 69 MEROUSIS Christeforos 0:33:50 30,0GREECE
31 134 WOJCIECHOWSKI Maciej 0:33:52 31,0POLAND
32 130 ŁAZAREWICZ Tomasz 0:33:53 32,0POLAND
33 9 SIVOY Dmitry 0:33:56 33,0BELARUS
34 144 OUSSETCHEV Iouri 0:33:57 34,0RUSSIA
35 139 NICELESCU Petrea 0:33:58 35,0ROMANIA
36 49 BARTHOLOME Thomas 0:34:04 36,0GERMANY
37 174 OKSENYUK Serhiy 0:34:05 37,0UKRAINE
38 111 SCUTARU Alexei 0:34:06 38,0MOLDOVA
39 44 CAMPAGNE Christophe 0:34:08  FRANCE
40 136 HRISTEA Petrea 0:34:08 40,0ROMANIA
41 168 KOCA Volkan 0:34:09 41,0TURKEY
42 7 LABUCHENKA Alexandr 0:34:09  BELARUS
43 175 OSMAK Igor 0:34:10 43,0UKRAINE
44 45 MATTON Vincent 0:34:23  FRANCE
45 18 VAN REUSEL Jerome 0:34:25 45,0BELGIUM
46 5 HAURENKA Alexandr 0:34:26  BELARUS
47 100 HUBSCH Thierry 0:34:27 47,0LUXEMBOURG
48 143 ALEXANDROW Sergey 0:34:33 48,0RUSSIA
49 131 MISIEWICZ Jacek 0:34:35 49,0POLAND
50 17 STEVENS David 0:34:39 50,0BELGIUM
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51 108 LUNGU Sergiu 0:34:42 51,0MOLDOVA
52 50 FRITZSCH Volker 0:34:45 52,0GERMANY
53 162 VERDUGO NOTARIO Juan J 0:34:48 53,0SPAIN
54 28 NEJEDLY Marek 0:34:52 54,0CZECH REPUBLIC
55 75 SZABO Imre 0:34:58  HUNGARY
56 52 LANGER Thomas 0:34:59 56,0GERMANY
57 98 ZADNEPROVSKIS Andrejus 0:35:02 57,0LITHUANIA
58 38 KOURIKOSKI Petteri 0:35:03  FINLAND
59 164 BAL Harun 0:35:10 59,0TURKEY
60 104 POSSING Romain 0:35:14 60,0LUXEMBOURG
61 53 MERKEL Alex 0:35:16 61,0GERMANY
62 159 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ J 0:35:20 62,0SPAIN
63 63 WEATHERALL Ian 0:35:20 63,0GREAT BRITAIN
64 73 KOVACS Krisztian 0:35:21  HUNGARY
65 110 OLARU Ruslan 0:35:23 65,0MOLDOVA
66 56 WEX Alexander 0:35:25 66,0GERMANY
67 51 HONOLD Frank 0:35:30 67,0GERMANY
68 65 BILIANOS Sotiris 0:35:32 68,0GREECE
69 19 VAN DER POORTEN Miguel 0:35:34 69,0BELGIUM
70 96 PRANCKUNAS Petras 0:35:41 70,0LITHUANIA
71 132 PODBERECKI Józef 0:35:42 71,0POLAND
72 172 BULKOVSKYY Andrei 0:35:49  UKRAINE
73 160 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Jose 0:35:51 73,0SPAIN
74 54 RUCKERL Joachim 0:35:51  GERMANY
75 150 MIKULA Peter 0:35:58 75,0SLOVAKIA
76 62 TOMLINSON Matt 0:36:00 76,0GREAT BRITAIN
77 129 JÓŹWIAK Robert 0:36:02 77,0POLAND
78 22 DRAHONOWSKY Milan 0:36:05 78,0CZECH REPUBLIC
79 55 UHLIG Oliver 0:36:12  GERMANY
80 154 BEGEGA ORDIZ Alejandro 0:36:13 80,0SPAIN
81 24 HRICH Jan 0:36:14 81,0CZECH REPUBLIC
82 13 COUSSEMENT Wim 0:36:16 82,0BELGIUM
83 153 HOLDINAR Anton 0:36:20  SLOVENIA
84 20 KELCHTERMANS Peter 0:36:22 84,0BELGIUM
85 15 GILIS Marc 0:36:23 85,0BELGIUM
86 1 KOBERLS Herbert 0:36:24  AUSTRIA
87 3 SCHMUCK Helmut 0:36:25  AUSTRIA
88 165 DIRIK Halil 0:36:29 88,0TURKEY
89 140 OPRINA Stefan 0:36:30 89,0ROMANIA
90 71 PERFINOS Ioannis 0:36:36 90,0GREECE
91 148 CESNEK Lubomir 0:36:37 91,0SLOVAKIA
92 106 IVANCENCO Oleg 0:36:38  MOLDOVA
93 87 VISMARA Stefano 0:36:39 93,0ITALY
94 64 WILLIAMS Martin 0:36:40 94,0GREAT BRITAIN
95 60 HINE John 0:36:46 95,0GREAT BRITAIN
96 151 SVENTEK Ladislav 0:36:46 96,0SLOVAKIA
97 14 DE WALSCHE Carlos 0:36:49  BELGIUM
98 171 YILDIZ Yavuz 0:36:50 98,0TURKEY
99 126 JAAVOLL HAGEN Jan 0:36:52  NORWAY

100 25 KARLIK Frantisek 0:36:55 100,0CZECH REPUBLIC
101 121 MATHIJSSE Johan 0:36:57 101,0NETHERLANDS
102 39 MAKIRANTA Arl 0:36:58  FINLAND
103 36 MADSEN Palle 0:36:59 103,0DENMARK
104 169 KORKMAZ Fatih 0:36:59 104,0TURKEY
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105 158 RIOS GARCIA Francisco 0:37:04  SPAIN
106 80 CANTORE Flavio 0:37:12 106,0ITALY
107 59 HALL David 0:37:17 107,0GREAT BRITAIN
108 70 MOUHOS Ioannis 0:37:19 108,0GREECE
109 57 ARMSWORTH Neil 0:37:21 109,0GREAT BRITAIN
110 23 HOLICKY Milan 0:37:23 110,0CZECH REPUBLIC
111 149 HOLIGA Jan 0:37:25 111,0SLOVAKIA
112 170 OZDEMIR Hayri 0:37:28 112,0TURKEY
113 146 ZARIPOV Ravil 0:37:34 113,0RUSSIA
114 40 VALIMAKI Markus 0:37:35  FINLAND
115 128 GUZOWSKI Dariusz 0:37:36  POLAND
116 166 HOROZ Ibrahim 0:37:37  TURKEY
117 84 MACALLI Valentino 0:37:39 117,0ITALY
118 77 HARTNETT Ronan 0:37:40  IRELAND
119 2 MOSER Andreas 0:37:44  AUSTRIA
120 86 RANFAGNI Allesio 0:37:46 120,0ITALY
121 58 FOWLER Malcolm 0:37:48  GREAT BRITAIN
122 123 SPRINGER Sam 0:37:50 122,0NETHERLANDS
123 103 PETIT Jean-Claude 0:37:51 123,0LUXEMBOURG
124 85 OTTANELLI Lorenzo 0:37:52 124,0ITALY
125 78 O'SULLIVAN Kieran 0:37:54  IRELAND
126 124 VAN DER MARKT Jergen 0:37:56 126,0NETHERLANDS
127 29 SKVOR Vaclaw 0:38:00  CZECH REPUBLIC
128 74 OSRZAGH Gabor 0:38:01  HUNGARY
129 34 LAURITSEN Flemming 0:38:03 129,0DENMARK
130 167 KAPLAN Mazuaffer 0:38:07  TURKEY
131 118 VAN MAARTEN THEO 0:38:12 131,0NETHERLANDS
132 178 YAKYMOVYCH Anatoliy 0:38:15  UKRAINE
133 61 TAYLOR Ian 0:38:18  GREAT BRITAIN
134 156 JOHANSSON Patrik 0:38:22  SWEDEN
135 101 KERSCHEN Mike 0:38:29 135,0LUXEMBOURG
136 4 VIESER Manuel 0:38:33  AUSTRIA
137 31 JUHL Stefan 0:38:34 137,0DENMARK
138 79 TUCKER Adrian 0:38:35  IRELAND
139 91 RUBLIS Algars 0:38:36  LATVIA
140 152 ZADUBAN Pavol 0:38:37 140,0SLOVAKIA
141 94 KRUNGOLCAS Edvinas 0:38:48 141,0LITHUANIA
142 16 HENIN Didier 0:38:56  BELGIUM
143 157 KARLSON Magnus 0:38:57  SWEDEN
144 72 VAKSEVANIS Christos 0:39:02 144,0GREECE
145 83 GRAMELLINI G.Piero 0:39:26 145,0ITALY
146 92 SUPE Inars 0:39:28  LATVIA
147 35 LOOSE Henrik 0:39:30 147,0DENMARK
148 119 VAN DER WIELEN Theo 0:39:30 148,0NETHERLANDS
149 82 COMASTRI Claudio 0:39:54  ITALY
150 76 DUNNE Michael 0:40:04  IRELAND
151 32 KLOSE Torben 0:40:15 151,0DENMARK
152 81 CASSATTA Bruno 0:40:22  ITALY
153 105 ZWANCK Alain 0:40:28 153,0LUXEMBOURG
154 88 DUDEUS Andris 0:40:29  LATVIA
155 120 GOYERT Dirk 0:40:31 155,0NETHERLANDS
156 147 BENYI Zoltan 0:40:35 156,0SLOVAKIA
157 30 JAKOBSEN Laurits 0:40:37 157,0DENMARK
158 122 MEEUWSEN Wolter 0:40:57  NETHERLANDS
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159 33 NIELSEN Jesper 0:41:12  DENMARK
160 99 BECKER Max 0:41:25 160,0LUXEMBOURG
161 89 KURSITIS Algars 0:41:27  LATVIA
162 97 REVCKAS Petras 0:41:32 162,0LITHUANIA
163 125 ARENDS Jos 0:41:54  NETHERLANDS
164 90 PROSCINKO Aleksandr 0:42:34  LATVIA
165 95 NAVAGRUDSKAS Vladas 0:43:32 165,0LITHUANIA
166 199 TOMKO Jan 0:44:41  SLOVAKIA
167 102 LIBER Alain 0:45:45  LUXEMBOURG
168 114 BULGNERONI Mario 0:45:58  MONACO
169 66 DIAKOUMATOS Michaelis 0:45:59 169,0GREECE
170 93 DAKINEVICIUS Dalius 0:46:01 170,0LITHUANIA
171 67 KARAVATAKIR Georgios 0:46:02  GREECE
172 115 GIMARD Pascal 0:46:10  MONACO
173 113 BARNEOUD Fabrice 0:47:19  MONACO
173 117 OUTTERYCK Didier 0:47:19  MONACO
174 116 LOISELET Philip 0:52:07  MONACO
175 68 KIOURTIDIS Vagelis 0:54:16  GREECE
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Punktacja krajów kobiet/Team standings women

XII European Police Cross Country Championships
WARSAW, 28 March 2004

1 FRANCE 18,0
4 209 BARTONNIERE Veronique 0:18:55 4,0
5 211 FABER Flore 0:19:00 5,0
9 210 CORRIOL Patricia 0:19:19 9,0

2 RUSSIA 19,0
1 237 BELYAKOVA Oxana 0:18:33 1,0
6 238 DEDKOVA Ekaterina 0:19:08 6,0

12 239 KANALES Lena 0:19:37 12,0

3 GERMANY 25,0
2 213 BAUCH Susanne 0:18:40 2,0

10 215 MICHEL Sylvia 0:19:23 10,0
13 216 STRUSCHKA Stefanie 0:19:38 13,0

4 GREAT BRITAIN 29,0
3 217 HILL Sarah 0:18:46 3,0

11 218 KNIGHTS Lisa 0:19:30 11,0
15 220 TURNBULL Jessica 0:19:51 15,0

5 NETHERLANDS 55,0
14 235 RUSTIDGE Jaqueline 0:19:51 14,0
16 233 HOOGERBRUGGE Marianne 0:19:54 16,0
25 232 DRENT Inge 0:21:19 25,0

6 DENMARK 71,0
18 206 ROMER Bettina 0:19:58 18,0
26 207 TRESCHOW Sandra 0:21:35 26,0
27 204 RAAGAARD Birgit 0:21:52 27,0

7 ITALY 72,0
8 227 SANTINI Simona 0:19:16 8,0

28 228 SETTIA Paola 0:21:53 28,0
36 225 BAUDUCCO Giovanna 0:23:34 36,0

8 TURKEY 108,0
29 242 CELIK Dilek 0:21:59 29,0
38 244 GULEC Secil 0:24:33 38,0
41 241 ALBAYRAK Banu 0:25:24 41,0

Punktacja krajów mężczyźni/Team standings men

XII European Police Cross Country Championships
WARSAW, 28 March 2004

1 BELARUS 87,0
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2 8 RAKIPOV Azat 0:32:27 2,0
8 10 TETERIKOV Igor 0:32:58 8,0
9 11 TIAMTCHIK Vladimir 0:33:02 9,0

12 12 ZHAVORONOK Igor 0:33:11 12,0
23 6 BARANOWSKI Dymitr 0:33:35 23,0
33 9 SIVOY Dmitry 0:33:56 33,0

2 FRANCE 96,0
4 41 AUGER Sebastien 0:32:46 4,0
5 48 TOSON Serge 0:32:50 5,0

15 47 SOUKRA Aziz 0:33:20 15,0
21 43 BOUMKAYS Farin 0:33:30 21,0
22 42 BOSSUS Laurent 0:33:33 22,0
29 46 RODELLO Christophe 0:33:46 29,0

3 UKRAINE 127,0
1 176 SHAFAR Vitaliy 0:32:15 1,0
3 179 ZACHEPA Serhiy 0:32:40 3,0

18 173 HOLOVNYSKYY Oleksandr 0:33:27 18,0
25 177 TOPTUN Adriy 0:33:38 25,0
37 174 OKSENYUK Serhiy 0:34:05 37,0
43 175 OSMAK Igor 0:34:10 43,0

4 MOLDOVA 198,0
11 107 LUCHIANOV Ivan 0:33:07 11,0
14 109 MUSINSCHI Jaroslav 0:33:18 14,0
19 112 VLAS Valeriu 0:33:28 19,0
38 111 SCUTARU Alexei 0:34:06 38,0
51 108 LUNGU Sergiu 0:34:42 51,0
65 110 OLARU Ruslan 0:35:23 65,0

5 ROMANIA 230,0
13 137 LAZARESCU Petru 0:33:15 13,0
26 138 MAGHIAR Adrian 0:33:39 26,0
27 135 AVRAMESCU Ion 0:33:41 27,0
35 139 NICELESCU Petrea 0:33:58 35,0
40 136 HRISTEA Petrea 0:34:08 40,0
89 140 OPRINA Stefan 0:36:30 89,0

6 RUSSIA 250,0
7 142 IVANOV Sergiey 0:32:55 7,0

20 145 RIAZANTSEV Sergiey 0:33:29 20,0
28 141 BELIAKOV Sergiey 0:33:41 28,0
34 144 OUSSETCHEV Iouri 0:33:57 34,0
48 143 ALEXANDROW Sergey 0:34:33 48,0

113 146 ZARIPOV Ravil 0:37:34 113,0

7 POLAND 266,0
6 133 PRUSIK Piotr 0:32:52 6,0

31 134 WOJCIECHOWSKI Maciej 0:33:52 31,0
32 130 ŁAZAREWICZ Tomasz 0:33:53 32,0
49 131 MISIEWICZ Jacek 0:34:35 49,0
71 132 PODBERECKI Józef 0:35:42 71,0
77 129 JÓŹWIAK Robert 0:36:02 77,0

8 SPAIN 301,0
16 161 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Jose Maria 0:33:23 16,0
17 163 VILLARRUBIA MARTIN DE VIDAL 0:33:25 17,0
53 162 VERDUGO NOTARIO Juan Jose 0:34:48 53,0
62 159 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Juan 0:35:20 62,0
73 160 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ Jose Alejand 0:35:51 73,0
80 154 BEGEGA ORDIZ Alejandro 0:36:13 80,0
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9 GERMANY 338,0
36 49 BARTHOLOME Thomas 0:34:04 36,0
52 50 FRITZSCH Volker 0:34:45 52,0
56 52 LANGER Thomas 0:34:59 56,0
61 53 MERKEL Alex 0:35:16 61,0
66 56 WEX Alexander 0:35:25 66,0
67 51 HONOLD Frank 0:35:30 67,0

10 BELGIUM 415,0
45 18 VAN REUSEL Jerome 0:34:25 45,0
50 17 STEVENS David 0:34:39 50,0
69 19 VAN DER POORTEN Miguel 0:35:34 69,0
82 13 COUSSEMENT Wim 0:36:16 82,0
84 20 KELCHTERMANS Peter 0:36:22 84,0
85 15 GILIS Marc 0:36:23 85,0

11 CZECH REPUBLIC 447,0
24 26 KUCERA Michał 0:33:37 24,0
54 28 NEJEDLY Marek 0:34:52 54,0
78 22 DRAHONOWSKY Milan 0:36:05 78,0
81 24 HRICH Jan 0:36:14 81,0

100 25 KARLIK Frantisek 0:36:55 100,0
110 23 HOLICKY Milan 0:37:23 110,0

12 TURKEY 502,0
41 168 KOCA Volkan 0:34:09 41,0
59 164 BAL Harun 0:35:10 59,0
88 165 DIRIK Halil 0:36:29 88,0
98 171 YILDIZ Yavuz 0:36:50 98,0

104 169 KORKMAZ Fatih 0:36:59 104,0
112 170 OZDEMIR Hayri 0:37:28 112,0

13 GREAT BRITAIN 544,0
63 63 WEATHERALL Ian 0:35:20 63,0
76 62 TOMLINSON Matt 0:36:00 76,0
94 64 WILLIAMS Martin 0:36:40 94,0
95 60 HINE John 0:36:46 95,0

107 59 HALL David 0:37:17 107,0
109 57 ARMSWORTH Neil 0:37:21 109,0

14 GREECE 609,0
30 69 MEROUSIS Christeforos 0:33:50 30,0
68 65 BILIANOS Sotiris 0:35:32 68,0
90 71 PERFINOS Ioannis 0:36:36 90,0

108 70 MOUHOS Ioannis 0:37:19 108,0
144 72 VAKSEVANIS Christos 0:39:02 144,0
169 66 DIAKOUMATOS Michaelis 0:45:59 169,0

15 SLOVAKIA 669,0
75 150 MIKULA Peter 0:35:58 75,0
91 148 CESNEK Lubomir 0:36:37 91,0
96 151 SVENTEK Ladislav 0:36:46 96,0

111 149 HOLIGA Jan 0:37:25 111,0
140 152 ZADUBAN Pavol 0:38:37 140,0
156 147 BENYI Zoltan 0:40:35 156,0

16 LUXEMBOURG 678,0
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47 100 HUBSCH Thierry 0:34:27 47,0
60 104 POSSING Romain 0:35:14 60,0

123 103 PETIT Jean-Claude 0:37:51 123,0
135 101 KERSCHEN Mike 0:38:29 135,0
153 105 ZWANCK Alain 0:40:28 153,0
160 99 BECKER Max 0:41:25 160,0

17 ITALY 705,0
93 87 VISMARA Stefano 0:36:39 93,0

106 80 CANTORE Flavio 0:37:12 106,0
117 84 MACALLI Valentino 0:37:39 117,0
120 86 RANFAGNI Allesio 0:37:46 120,0
124 85 OTTANELLI Lorenzo 0:37:52 124,0
145 83 GRAMELLINI G.Piero 0:39:26 145,0

18 LITHUANIA 765,0
57 98 ZADNEPROVSKIS Andrejus 0:35:02 57,0
70 96 PRANCKUNAS Petras 0:35:41 70,0

141 94 KRUNGOLCAS Edvinas 0:38:48 141,0
162 97 REVCKAS Petras 0:41:32 162,0
165 95 NAVAGRUDSKAS Vladas 0:43:32 165,0
170 93 DAKINEVICIUS Dalius 0:46:01 170,0

19 NETHERLANDS 783,0
101 121 MATHIJSSE Johan 0:36:57 101,0
122 123 SPRINGER Sam 0:37:50 122,0
126 124 VAN DER MARKT Jergen 0:37:56 126,0
131 118 VAN MAARTEN THEO 0:38:12 131,0
148 119 VAN DER WIELEN Theo 0:39:30 148,0
155 120 GOYERT Dirk 0:40:31 155,0

20 DENMARK 824,0
103 36 MADSEN Palle 0:36:59 103,0
129 34 LAURITSEN Flemming 0:38:03 129,0
137 31 JUHL Stefan 0:38:34 137,0
147 35 LOOSE Henrik 0:39:30 147,0
151 32 KLOSE Torben 0:40:15 151,0
157 30 JAKOBSEN Laurits 0:40:37 157,0
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